NEW & EXCLUSIVE
SUPERTECHLON® Round Slings offer an enhanced combination of
strength and flexibility with an abrasion resistant outer jacket.
Features and Benefits
All the benefits of a polyester round sling:
• Abrasion-resistant Techlon™ outer cover delivers up to twice the durability of a
standard cover
• Stripe coded to assist in identifying sling capacity (each stripe equals 3000 lbs
of vertical capacity) — rated higher than Industry standard
• Visible print coded with vertical lifting capacity printed on the outer cover
• Color coded for ease of identification
• All in one fly tags and identification tag for ease of use
• Individually serialized for traceability
Code Color
Rated Capacity (lbs.) Minimum
Length (ft.)
Relaxed Body
Diameter (in.)
Sleeve
Width (in.)
Approximate
Weight (lbs/ft)Vertical1 Choker2 Basket3
ST-ENR-3000 PURPLE 3,000 2,400 6,000 3' 0.63" 1.50" 0.3
ST-ENR-6000 GREEN 6,000 4,800 12,000 3' 0.88" 1.75" 0.4
ST-ENR-9000 YELLOW 9,000 7,200 18,000 3' 1.13" 2.13" 0.6
ST-ENR-12000 TAN 12,000 9,600 24,000 3' 1.25" 2.13" 0.7
ST-ENR-15000 RED 15,000 12,000 30,000 3' 1.56" 2.69" 0.9
ST-ENR-18000 WHITE 18,000 14,400 36,000 3' 1.63" 2.88" 1.0
ST-ENR-24000 BLUE 24,000 19,200 48,000 4' 2.00" 3.50" 1.7
ST-ENR-30000 ORANGE 30,000 24,000 60,000 4' 2.56" 4.72" 2.0
Slings are made to order up to 40ft in length.
HOW TO ORDER INSTRUCTIONS = CODE - LENGTH - D
Stripe Coding
SUPERTECHLON® ROUND SLINGS
Capacity Chart & Specifications
All capacities listed below meet or exceed ASME B30.9  standards requiring a 5:1 design factor when new and un-used.
3
Basket
2Choker1Vertical
SLING FAILURE CAN CAUSE
DEATH OR INJURY
SLING FAILURE RESULTS
FROM MISUSE, DAMAGE, AND
EXCESSIVE WEAR
ADHERE TO INDUSTRY
STANDARDS & REGULATIONS
WARNING
PROTECT SLINGS
FROM CUTTING:
FAILURE TO PROTECT SLING
FROM CUTTING MAY RESULT IN
DAMAGE, INJURY OR DEATH.
CONTACT US TO DISCUSS
SLING PROTECTION OPTIONS.
WARNING